Nabídka skladu stav  25.7.2008
Ordering code Type
Pieces
on stock
B25834C6226K4 MKV Capacitor 22uF 900V 90
B25834J6104M1 MKV Capacitor 0,1uF 900V 1
B25834K6105K1 MKV Capacitor 1uF 900V 4
B32227J254M Capacitor 250nF 1KV 80

B37987M5154K Capacitor MLCC X7R150NF 50VR2,5K 150NF +/-10%          50
Nabídka skladu stav  25.7.2008
Ordering code Type
Pieces
on stock
B37987M5683K Capacitor MLCC X7R 68NF 50VR2,5K 68NF +/-10%           150
B39162B4066U510 Ceramic wideband Frontendfilter 6
B39162B7829C710 Ceramic wideband Frontendfilter 6
B39361X6966M100 Ceramic wideband Frontendfilter 395
B39380K3955M100 Ceramic wideband Frontendfilter 17
B39710B3625U210 SAW filter B3625 2
B41010D8477T Al-ELKO    Capacitor 470u 63V 100
B41283B4227T Al-ELKO   Capacitor 220u 16V 49
B41303B8688M AL-ELKO  SNAP IN 6800UF 63V                      26
B41588E5477T AL-ELKO  SNAP 470uF 25V             350
B41851A6108M10 AL-ELKO   SINGLE ENDED  1000UF  50V 5
B43455A108M AL-ELKO SCREW TERMINALS 1000UF 400V 4
B43456A5828M AL-ELKO   SCREW TERMINALS   8200UF 450V 48
B43458A5688M AL-ELKO SCREW TERMINALS 6800UF450V  16
B43503A5476M AL-ELKO SNAP IN 47uF 450V 160
B43503G107M AL-ELKO SNAP IN 100uF 400V 20
B43503G157M AL-ELKO SNAP IN 150uF 400V 256
B43504B5277M AL-ELKO SNAP IN 270UF 450V 60
B45196E1476M409 Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitors 47uF 10V 50
B45196E2225M409 Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitors 2.2uF 10V 56000
B45196H1107K209 Tantalum Electrolytic Capacitors100uF 10V 2000
B57045K102K NTC Thermistor K45  /1   K/K 10 %                      97
B57045K103K NTC Thermistor K45  /10  K/K 10 %                      45
B57164K102J NTC Thermistor K 164/1   K/J  5%                       1050
B57164K103J NTC Thermistor K 164/10  K/J  5%                       190
B57164K104J NTC Thermistor K 164/100 K/J  5%                       1000
B57164K222J NTC Thermistor K 164/33  K/J  5%                       15
B57164-K333-J NTC Thermistor K 164/2,2  K/J  5%                       1000
B57236-S509-M NTC Thermistor S236/5/M 2500
B57620C103J62 NTC Thermistor 0805 10K J62 GHL1956 B-3730 PRE         45
B57620C221J62 NTC Thermistor 0805 220R J62 GHL1953 B-3100 PRE        22
B57621C102J62 NTC Thermistor 1206 1K J62 GHL1944 B-3450  1990

B66363GX127 ETD39/20/13    N27OL 618
Nabídka skladu stav  25.7.2008
Ordering code Type
Pieces
on stock
B66363GX187 ETD39/20/13 N87OL 160
B66364A1016T1 YOKE ETD 39 2
B66364A2000 YOKE ETD 39 603
B66364B1016T1 COIL FORMER       VALOX 420 SEO 310
B66365GX127 ETD44/22/15    N27OL 70
B66365GX187     ETD44 N87 2090
B66368A2000 Clamp ETD 49 35
B66372A1018T1 COIL FORMER       E 70 20
B66375GX127 E80/38/20 N27OL 40
B66395GX187 ETD54/28/19 N87OL 77
B66397GX167 E80/38/20 N67OL 169
B66414A7000      ABDECKPL.E13/EFD15 VECTRA C 130 960
B66417GX149     EFD20/10/7     N49OL 6
B66423U250K187 EFD30/15/9 N87AL=250NH +/-10% 5
B66424B2000 CLIP EFD30/15/9 694
B66424W1012D1 COIL FORMER       SUMIKON PM 9630 150
B66455GX187 ELP 22/6/16 N87 4500 +25%-25% 3
B67345B4X87 I93/28/16     N87  4100 +30%-20% 80
B68450A80X350 FPC folie     C350  80 X 0,2 X 50000 3
B69620G1507A610 rezonator 1500MHz 2
B72205S171K101 varistor S05K175 9950
B72205S231K101 varistor S05K230 1820
B72205S251K101 varistor S05K250 175
B72205S271K101 varistor S05K275 1382
B72205S301K101 varistor S05K300 218
B72205S600K101 varistor S05K60 47
B72205S950K101 varistor S05K95 61
B72207S110K101 varistor S07K11 490
B72207S170K101 varistor S07K17 89
B72207S251K101 varistor S07K250 248
B72207S271K101 varistor S07K275 67
B72207S300K101 varistor S07K30 400
B72207S421K101 varistor S07K420 1000
B72210S111K101 varistor S10K115 95
B72210S231K101 varistor S10K230 350
B72210S250K101 varistor S10K25 534
B72210S251K101 varistor S10K250 2817
B72210S300K101 varistor S10K30 450
B72210S461K101 varistor S10K460 260
B72210S500K101 varistor S10K50 154
B72210S511K101 varistor S10K510 50
B72214S110K101 varistor S14K11 16
B72214S111K101 varistor S14K115 26
B72214S140K101 varistor S14K14 453
B72214S141K101 varistor S14K140 1432
B72214S170K101 varistor S14K17 170
B72214S171K101 varistor S14K175 78
B72214S250K101 varistor S14K25 301
B72214S251K101 varistor S14K250 90
B72214S271K101 varistor S14K275 94
B72214S300K101 varistor S14K30 45
B72214S301K101 varistor S14K300 65
B72214S321K101 varistor S14K320 785
B72214S350K101 varistor S14K35 2
B72214S381K101 varistor S14K385 161
B72214S600K101 varistor S14K60 7
B72220S102K101 varistor S20K1000 28
B72220S111K101 varistor S20K115 428
B72220S131K101 varistor S20K130 180
B72220S141K101 varistor S20K140 250
B72220S151K101 varistor S20K150 40
B72220S171K101 varistor S20K175 102
Nabídka skladu stav  25.7.2008
Ordering code Type
Pieces
on stock
B72220S200K101 varistor S20K20 316
B72220S231K101 varistor S20K230 205

B82721K2701N20 Core choke 2x 10mH 0,7A            40
Nabídka skladu stav  25.7.2008
Ordering code Type
Pieces
on stock
B82722A2302N1   Core choke 2x1,2mH 3A 8
B82722J2301N1 Core choke 2x47mH 0,3A            30
B82722J2501N1 Core choke 2X27mH 0,5A            35
B82723J2102N1 Core choke 2x27mH 1A              15
B82723J2402N1 Core choke 2x2,7mH 4A 40
B82724A2202N1 Core choke 2x6,8mH 2A 290
B82724J2142N1 Core choke 2x27mH 1,4A            3
B82724J2202N1 Core choke 2x6,8 mH 2A            30
B82724J2402N1 Core choke 2x3.3mH 4A 5
B82731M2351A30 Core choke 2x100mH 0,35A            4
B82731M2401A33 Core choke 2x68mH  0,4A             4
B82732R2112B30 Core choke 2x15mH 1,1A            10
B82732R2142B30 Core choke 2x10mH 1,4A            10
B82790S513N201 Data signal choke 2x 51uH 10
B82799C474N1    Core choke 2x470uH 2500
B84113HB116 2-leiter EMV-filter 16A 250V 24
B88069X2180S102 Electrode Arrester A71-H14X 100
B88069X2240C102 Electrode Arrester A80-A230X 38
B88069X2250S102 Electrode Arrester A81-A230X 37